
WOMEN PWR RESULTS

Women PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 232.4 205.0 0

2 Destiny O'Neal Nickerson High 229.0 155.0 0

3 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 212.0 145.0 0

4 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 204.0 135.0 0

5 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 186.0 120.0 0

6 Kaylee Manning El Dorado High School 192.2 115.0 0

7 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 185.0 90.0 0

8 Karly  Combs Fairfield High School 187.0 0 0

Women PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 232.4 345.0 0

2 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 212.0 270.0 0

3 Destiny O'Neal Nickerson High 229.0 270.0 0

4 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 204.0 250.0 0

5 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 185.0 180.0 0

6 Kaylee Manning El Dorado High School 192.2 175.0 0

7 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 186.0 0 0

8 Karly  Combs Fairfield High School 187.0 0 0

Women PWR Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 232.4 210.0 0

2 Destiny O'Neal Nickerson High 229.0 170.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

3 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 204.0 165.0 0

4 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 212.0 150.0 0

5 Kaylee Manning El Dorado High School 192.2 130.0 0

6 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 186.0 125.0 0

7 Karly  Combs Fairfield High School 187.0 95.0 0

8 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 185.0 85.0 0

Women PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Harley Lang Halstead 232.4 760.0 10

2 Destiny O'Neal Nickerson High 229.0 595.0 8

3 Hannah Domebo Goddard High School 212.0 565.0 6

4 Kendal LeGrand Goddard High School 204.0 550.0 4

5 Kaylee Manning El Dorado High School 192.2 420.0 2

6 Autumn Kuemin Pratt High School 185.0 355.0 1

7 Lynze Kotschegarow Goddard High School 186.0 245.0 0

8 Karly  Combs Fairfield High School 187.0 95.0 0


